10. Schloss-Blattenschiessen 2025
Standgemeinschaft Blatten Oberriet

Einzelrangliste
25.04.2025 - 03.05.2025

Auszahlungsstich - Ordonnanz E

Rang Teilnehmer

Gotti Michael
Ulmann Luzia
Knechtle Hans
Wyss Hansueli
Pfiffner Martin
Oschwald Stephan
Gmiir Cedric
Sturzenegger Joél
Zippert Dominik
Gmiir Benjamin
Altherr Sandra
Bachmann Peter
Furgler Walter
Horler Herbert
Kuratli Ruedi

Graf Peter
Kellenberger Bruno
Kaufmann Carmen
Graf Bernhard
Heeb Cyril
Leuzinger Andreas
Oswald Edi
Biisser Ivan

Fritz Bettina
Baumgartner Daniel
Gartenhauser Thomas
Hagmann Thomas
Wiist Rico
Brunner Katharina
Grassi Lukas
Mettler Paul
Schmid Oskar
Schlegel Hardy
Baumann Maja
Meier Fabian

Graf Martin
Aeberhard David
Brem Robert

Graf Reto

Miiller Hans
Wittwer Werner
Grob Roger
Reichmuth Dominik
Bosch Jngeborg
Gmiir Roman
Dietschi Theo
Rass Marco

Geier Florian
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Verein Spg
1992 E  Marbach SG, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90
1964V  Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein 90
1967 S  Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen 90
1963 V  Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schitzenverein 90
1948 SV Wartau, Schitzenverein KA
1949 SV Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1994 E Amden, Schitzen 90
2004 E Reute, Feldschitzen 90
1984 E Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein 90
1968 S Amden, Schitzen 90
1976 S  Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
1977 S Amden, Schitzen 90
1957V  Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft 90
1969 S Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen 90
1969 S Nesslau, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1957V  Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein 90
1959V  Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
1961V Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein 90
1974 S Heiden, Feldschiitzen 90
1990 E Lienz, Militarschitzenverein 90
1998 E  Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1945 SV Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1973 S Amden, Schitzen 90
1974 S Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
1983 E  Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90
1976 S  Rithi-Biichel, Schitzenverein 90
2003 E Sennwald, Schitzenverein 90
1975 S Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein 90
1954 SV Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein 90
1992 E  Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein 90
1948 SV Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90
1950 SV Oberegg, Feldschiitzen 90
1954 SV Wartau, Schitzenverein KA
1964V  Egnach-Romanshorn, Schitzengesells 90
2000 E  Sennwald, Schitzenverein 90
2008 U21 Heiden, Feldschitzen 90
1958 V  Stein SG, Schitzenverein 90
1961V  Gahwil, Militdrschitzenverein KA
1971S Kriessern, Militdrschiitzenverein 90
1954 SV Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein 90
1961V  Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90
1977 S Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft 90
1989 E Hinterforst, Schiitzengesellschaft KA
1957V  Wartau, Schitzenverein 90
1988 E Amden, Schitzen 90
1959V  Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein KA
1976 S Eichberg, Feldschitzen 90
1996 E Thal, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90
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49
50
51
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9

Schwitter Mathias
Kobler Willi

Rass Remo
Preisig Christian
Koller Jiirg
Schmid Sepp
Kollnig Marco
Wagner Philipp
Maeder Martin
Mannhart Beat
Zientek André
Diirr Hansruedi
Steinmann Jakob
Graf Andreas
Steger Michael
Lampert Rainer
Rupp Ernst

Enz Markus
Reichmuth Lars
Kuster Robert
Langenegger Flavia
Kocherhans Beda
Bernet Thomas
Ender Ivo
Brunold Bini
Fehlmann Arthur
Tinner Max
Fassler Albert
Frei Benno

Kretz Peter
Haltiner Petra
Tobler Hansjorg
Schmid Roland
Briilisauer Hans
Krstic Sladjan
Wiist Eugen
Thoma Gallus
Dietsche Christof
Winter Emil
Wyss Adolf
Manser Bruno
Tinner Sabrina
Bochmann Julian
Kobler Paulo
Koenig Cécile
Zigerlig Daniel
Paes Costa Joana
Laubli Walter
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1945 SV
1964 V
1979 S
1981 E
1982 E
1944 SV
1985 E
2001 E
1977 S
1982 E
1986 E
1954 SV
1958 V
1971 S
1976 S
1970 S
1949 SV
1959V
1991 E
1943 SV
1965V
1941 SV
1966 S
1980 E
1965V
1970 S
1970 S
1947 SV
1955 SV
1968 S
1977 S
1967 S
1964 V
1959 vV
1965V
1968 S
1941 SV
1961V
1957V
1962 V
1950 SV
1998 E
1987 E
1994 E
1968 S
1983 E

Verein

Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Eichberg, Feldschiitzen

Reute, Feldschitzen
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Hinterforst, Schitzengesellschaft
Wartau, Schitzenverein

Reute, Feldschitzen

Eichberg, Feldschiitzen
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Wartau, Schitzenverein
Taminaschtitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein
Hinterforst, Schitzengesellschaft
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Sargans, Schitzenverein
Lichtensteig, Schutzengesellschaft
Marbach SG, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Maladers, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Thal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Eichberg, Feldschiitzen

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Lienz, Militarschitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Eichberg, Feldschiitzen

Heiden, Feldschitzen
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
Wartau, Schitzenverein

Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Amden, Schiitzen

Kriessern, Militarschitzenverein
Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Kriessern, Militarschitzenverein

2006 U21 Buchs-Réfis, Schiitzengesellschaft

1938 SV

Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
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97 Goldi Peter
98 Fuchs Josef
99 Berger Ursi
100 Hess Janina
101 Holderegger Manfred
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1970 S
1948 SV
1973 S
2000 E
1965V

Verein Spg
Lienz, Militéarschitzenverein 90
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein KA
Montlingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90
Thal, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90
Reute, Feldschiitzen 90
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